Order code: LEDJ554
Spectra Spot 40 DL
Exterior Fixture
User Manual
www.prolight.co.uk Spectra Spot 40 DL User Manual 2
Safety advice
WARNING
FOR YOUR OWN SAFETY, PLEASE READ THIS USER MANUAL

Dimensions (H x W x D) 152 x 162 x 177mm
Weight 2.1kg
Order code LEDJ554
IP65
0m 2m 3m 4m 5m1m
10° 25° 4°
177416
115472
44354
28868
19712
12830
11088
7217
7096
4618
  4° - Lux
10° - Lux
9356 2339 1039 584 37425° - Lux
www.prolight.co.uk Spectra Spot 40 DL User Manual 5
Technical specifications
162mm 108mm
177mm
15
2
m
m
21
0
m
m
01 - 360° rotatable snoot
02 - Bracket tightening knobs
03 - OLED display
04 - Function buttons
05 - Bracket
06 - Hydralock power input/output
07 - Safety eye
08 - Hydralock DMX input/output
In the box:
1 x fixture,
2 x frost filters
1 x hydralock DMX cable
2 x install bolts
& 1 x power cable
01 02 03 04
05 0706 08
141mm
71